For 3 Axes  JXC92 Series For 4 Axes  JXC73/83/93 Series
Origin 0
10
20
30
40
50
10 20 30 40 50

7
EtherNet/IPTM type
How to Order
Controller
Controller
JXC
JXC
3
3
Applicable Actuators
Applicable actuators
Refer to the
Web
Catalogue.
Electric Actuator/Rod  LEY Series
Electric Actuator/Guide Rod  LEYG Series
Electric Actuator/Slider  LEF Series
Electric Slide Table  LES/LESH Series
Electric Rotary Table  LER Series ∗1
Electric Actuator/Miniature  LEPY/LEPS Series
Electric Gripper (2-Finger Type, 3-Finger Type)  LEH Series
∗1  Except the continuous rotation (360°) specifi cation.
∗   Order the actuator separately, including the actuator cable.
(Example: LEFS16B-100B-S1)
∗   For the “Speed–Work Load” graph of the actuator, refer to the LECPA section on
the model selection page of the electric actuators Web Catalogue.
4-axis type
4-axis type
I/O cable, mounting
Symbol I/O cable Mounting
1 1.5 m Screw mounting
2 1.5 m DIN rail
3 3 m Screw mounting
4 3 m DIN rail
5 5 m Screw mounting
6 5 m DIN rail
7 None Screw mounting
8 None DIN rail
∗  Two I/O cables are included.
Mounting
Symbol Mounting
7 Screw mounting
8 DIN rail
I/O type
Symbol I/O type
7 NPN
8 PNP
2
8